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Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 20.00

+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Aebi Lukas (2008) 19.75

+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

 
1 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75

+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75
+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75

2 Egger Pius (2008) 19.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.50
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75

1 Zenger Marc (2009) 19.50
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75

1 Bürki Janik (2008) 19.00
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

1 a Lauber Sämi (2008) 18.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
- Bürki Janik (2008) 9.00

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
- Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 a Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 b Schenk Silas (2010) 18.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 a Schumacher Raphael (2008) 18.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 b Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 10.00

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 10.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Eggimann Mattias (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.25
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

1 Jordi Silas (2008) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 9.75
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 a Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
o Aebi Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

1 b Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 18.25
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 9.75
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 18.25
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 9.75

1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.25
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 a Götschi Nik (2009) 17.50
- Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.75
- Sieber Emil (2008) 8.75

1 b Sieber Emil (2008) 17.50
- Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

1 a Stöckli Mattia (2008) 17.25
- Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.25
- Sieber Emil (2008) 8.75
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 17.00
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Gerber Ben (2010) 17.00
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Häusler Janick (2010) 17.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 a Peter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Rölli Noèl (2008) 17.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 c Schärer Niklas (2009) 17.00
o Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 d Schenk Levin (2008) 17.00
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Aebi Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 a Steiner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50

1 b Stettler Marc (2009) 17.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 20.00

+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.75

+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 19.75

+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

1 c Zürcher Nico (2004) 19.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 19.50
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00
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1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.50
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 18.50
+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 18.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 c Meier Denis (2005) 18.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 d Rösch Noah (2005) 18.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 18.25
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 b Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.25
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 9.75
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Teutschman Roger (2005) 17.50
- Schär Mathias (2005) 8.75
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75

1 Schär Mathias (2005) 17.25
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
- Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.75

1 Moser Roger (2005) 17.25
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.75
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Rösch Noah (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 17.00
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 17.00
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 20.00

+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00

 
1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 19.75

+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75

 
1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75

+ Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.00
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00
- Zimmermann David (2003) 9.00

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 18.75
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 9.75
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 18.50
+ Käser Timo (2003) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Jakob David (2003) 18.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 Spycher Daniel (2002) 18.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.25
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Severin (2002) 17.50
- Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Sven (2003) 17.50
- Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.00
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 17.25
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
- Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75

1 a Käser Timo (2003) 17.25
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
- Keller Elija (2002) 8.75

1 b Keller Elija (2002) 17.25
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
- Käser Timo (2003) 8.75

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 a Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 b Johann Kilian (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00

+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Brunner Dominik (2006) 19.75

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 19.75

+ Schraner Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 19.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Steffen Dario (2006) 9.75

1 b Stucki Alexander (2007) 19.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 c Tschan Roman (2006) 19.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 10.00
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 18.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 a Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 10.00

1 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.50
+ Held Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 18.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Steffen Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
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1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 b Zürcher Stefan (2007) 18.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Birrer Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 b Bossert Simon (2006) 18.25
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 9.75

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 18.25
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 a Weber Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 c Zürcher Josias (2006) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

1 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.25
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
- Held Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
- Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 17.25
o Steffen Dario (2006) 8.50
- Schraner Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 b Held Lukas (2007) 17.25
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.75

1 c Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 Schraner Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Brawand Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Weber Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 17.00
o Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 17.00
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50


